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WMAM2T (WEFBAR)

4H5% 4R & B B *
No| AR A il AR X : i %31 i
TWHAE &8 bk ECT R “‘ml: no| in

1 BEEBR 270,000 0 270,000

2 4108 |EERR RANUAS) A7 4 AKIMIKO 33000 | 172 16,500 253500 | 1
3| 4pvE|EEER F—ILTFUERMB(4AS)  [RBr—TLFLEMN 12387 | 12|  e1s3|  247307| 2
4| 4A21B|ARR ABRER{T) _ ' dess 1. | 3888 243419 | 3
5 AR21B|REHBAR BHILASARKL TLASARKIERR | B AR ER NN XSRS 4421 1 '4.4_27 238992 | 4
6 4R 228 [ REMAR RREAMAAS) WLE R E 3400 {1 . 3400 235502 | 6
7| 4R22B|[REMAR BAKIAA5) B2 5 — WA st | 40| 232102 6
8| 4R2eA|REMAR FMLUAHAREN. MENKR [F v TT7o R85 766 |1 66| 231428 | 7
9 4A21E |REMAR BENMEAD) wikR%h 1,034 [1- o193 229492 | 8
10 4R308 |IKMR FIERANRUASR) INTTO74F2 A (%) 5;1;22 - 1/2 7 '2.9_1'1: 226581 | 9
1| sAana|xmmE RAHE A L £7 Pl 238 | 12| {-.m 225402 | 10
12 SA11B|EHEMR LETFAKESARGAS) AH/TARNERNDE T RBR zﬁe' | 174 g 634 224,768 | 11
13| sANB[EEER HAHE(4A5) RBH RN B 57| 172 48| 224200 | 12
14| sANB|LERR EBR& w0 25,448 |1 25448 198842 | 13
15 5A 188 | REMAR | AR ME A MR (4A5) [ it Rt 104 (1. 104 198,738 | 14
16| SA19B|ARR AHR@AAS) - 7,500 |1 7,500 191,238 | 15
17| sA2eB|mERRR IE—REA) ASHAMB R 13 |1 13| 1m1225 ] 16
18 5A208 [MEMRR RERGAAS) ARNERSEE 16| 172 | 7 191,218 | 17

i 13 270,000 107,955 78,782 191,218




HW28 (WORBR)

fHMS5%E S5AH = H k& W
No| AH A 2 IRA - 2 & = ’ #3188 ki
ZHINE RE Kk  HHBE | mew ‘i@i‘ s
1 A A 191,218 191,218
2 58108 |EHEFR BHERREHGAS) 7124 AKIMIKO 33000 | 1/2 16,500 174718 | 1
3 5A198 | REMAR BAILASAKRL. (LASAFRBIBREE| B XA ERR N BERAR 4427 |1 4,427 170291 | 2
4 50238 [REMAR BEHBMGSA L) Bt 54— K EERE 3,400 |1 3,400 166,891 | 3
5 56238 | REHMAR RRBEMGGAS) RABHNFBERES 3,400 |1 3,400 163491 | 4
6 5H 308 |HMEHER Hou e At B AR ) W RIS 2000 | 1/4 500 162991 | 5
7 58308 | RHEAR BEHMGAS) uﬁlﬁﬁh 1,934 |1 1,934 161057 | 6
8 5A308 [EHAR HAHEGAS) W HH R0 957 | 1/2 478 160579 | 7
9 5A318| LR FasrmB&GAS) NTTI 7432 A3 5716 | 1/2 2,858 157,721 | 8
10 6H6H | EHAR BAH&(GAS) LEA ¥l 12,678 | 1/2 6,339 151382 | 9
1 6A6H [WHAR LETAKESERBGAS) EFTAECREEECRER 2536 | 1/4 634 150,748 | 10
12 6A 228 |WHFAR r—INLFLERAR(5-68) |[W#7r—ILTLEGR 24774 | 1/2 12,387 138,361 | 11
m 1 191,218 94,822 52,85.7 138,361




WAM2E (WELBAMR)

HHSE 6 & H B »
no| ABE o ol WAM X & = o 2T
XM #E % ELL Bt "gggl e
1 UL ] 138,361 138,361
2 6A 18 MR WAMASR L=FPCYH—b o 360000 1/2|  180000|  -41639| 1
3 6A9B |EEFR BB RENGAS) A4 AKIMIKO as;ooo 1/2 16,500 -58,139 | 2
4 6A228 | REMAR BREHEEA ) B 5— RS 3,400 |1 3,400 -61539| 3
5 6A238 | REMAR NREMGASR) WREERABARESE 3,400 |1 3400 -64939| 4
6 6H28E | REMAR ESHM6A ) s 3h 1,934 |1 1934 -66873| 5
7 67308 | REMAR BRILASARKL (LASARNEREGA | AR ERNEEEZAR 4427 |1 4427 -71,300| 6
8 6A308 | LMK FaERANE6AS) NTTO7 4+ R (&) 5462 1/2 2,731 -74031| 7
9 7A218 | RHHR LTAKEBERH (6A %) EHFTLAAEREBELRBDR 2602 1/4 650 -74681| 8
10| 7A218|MERRR HUULR(6AS) VY —EX 18790 | 1/4] 4,697 -719378| 9
11 sA18 |EEHR HAR(GAS) WHHTRW 957 172 478 -79.856 | 10
12 8818 |EBEHR R (6AH) WIEMAE) 2615 1/2 1,307 -81,163 | 11
mn Lis 138,361 436,587 219,524 -81,163




W28 (H6RBAMKR)

[MSE 1A & §H & W
NO AR A = IRASR * & ® ' #3518 ke
XA Y X%  xiEE [eew *Eg_g" S

1 i A M -81,163 -81,163
2 7A78 |BEEHR 270,000 188,837
3 TR108 |[EEHR BEFRREHOAS) 7474 XKIMIKO 33000 | 1/2 16,500 172337 | 1
4 TA198 | RHEAR BRMLASAFI. TLASARUEREOAD | B AR ERETBOEZAR 4,427 1 4.42? 167910 | 2
5 7TA228 [RHMAR BEHFMTAS) Bt 5—RBEES 3,400 |1 3,400 164510 | 3
8 1A 228 | RHEAR RREBOASD) RAOHNEMEKRES 3,400 |1 3,400 161,110 | 4
7 TA278 | REBAR BEHMOAS) Wifig ¥ 3h 1,934 |1 1,934 159,176 | 5
8 SA1E | EHMR BEHEOAS) LEIA $[C:)) 3027 1/2 1513 157,663 | 6
9 sA1H |EHEFRR HAHE(TASR) AHEHRH 957 1/2] 478 157,185 | 7
10 8108 |WHFRR LETXKHERH(TAS) ERTAAEREEESLERAR 2536 | 1/4 634 156551 | 8
1 8A228 |MEMRR HIIR(TAS) /L H—ER 8958 | 1/4 2,239 154312 [ 9
12
13
14
15
16

U\ L1y 188,837 61,639 34,525 154,312
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M54 8A = H & W
no| RE s il RAB X MR | e |omR
RE i xtiml_|wsm) SHERR b

1 B A MR 154,312 154,312
2 8A108 | EEHR BEFREHCGAS) #A24AKIMIKO 33000 | 1/2| 16500 137812 | 1
3 8A 228 | EHEFHR r—ILFLEHRHO.8AS) AR r—ILTFLER 24774 | 172 12,387 125425 | 2
4 8A248 | RHMAR BEEFBM(BAS) BEt S RBREE 3,400 |1 - 3,400 122025 | 3
5 8A22H ﬁﬂlﬁ)\l HREHEAS) WAE#N N ERTE S 3,900 |1 3,900 118125 4
6 8A28H | RHMAR ERHMG6AS) Wifis %3 - 1,934 |1 1,934 116191 | 5
7 8A28H | RHBAR BRANLASAREL (LASARIEREGAS) | AKX ERENF O EAS 442711 4,427 111,764 | 6
8 8A3| H| LR FaERANKEGAS) NTTI74F> R (%) 7,099 .i/z' 3,549 108215 | 7
9 9A28 |EHHR HAHE(BAS) AHHAW '.957 1/2{ 478 107,737 | 8
10 9B 118 | RHERR LETKiMsERH ARTAEECREERERBHR 2536 | 1/4 ' 634 107,103 | 9
1 9A 118 |REMRER HII R (BASD) /ALY —ER 5991 | 1/4 1,497 105,606 | 10
12 9A 118 |EHBHR BAKEBAD) HALR O 3292 1/2 1,646 103,960 | 11
13 98118 |[K#R BHA& w2127/ 28,757 |1 28,757 75203 | 12

I 154,312 120,067 | 79,109 75,203




HAW2E (W6FBAR)

SH54% 9A & & B W
no| A8 A = WA X H W B R— HSNSE
XHNE ®E HHi% xigl |mow| BHTHR angl e
1 AT A 8 75,203 75,203
2 oA sE |WEAR BEFRIEHOAS) # 74 AKIMIKO 33000 1/2 16,500 58,703 | 1
3 98228 | RHMAR KRAMOAS) WRAEXSMERTEE 3,900 | 1 3,900 54803 | 2
4 98228 | RHBAR BRHFEMOAS) BERt4—REEE 3,400 |1 3,400 51,403 3
5 9A308 [ RHWAR ERHEMOAS) W% 3h 1,934 | 1 1934 49,469 | 4
6 9A30H | REBMAR BATLASARNL TLASARIIEREOAD) | AR ERRFBEERS 4,427 |1 4427 45042| 5
7 9A308 | IGHER FaERIAN&0OA D) NTTI7 43 R(H) 5264 | 1/2 2,632 42410| 6
8 10828 |EHFHRR BEANSOAD) LR AR 2,842 12 1421 40989 | 7
9 10A28 [EHHR HAHEOAD) W&HH AW 957| 172 478 40511| 8
10 10888 |EHAR LETKHMBERAE(9A%) AFTLAAEREBECKRE 2536 | 1/4 634 39877 9
11 11A28 |MEHAER HIIARGARS) wH{AINY—ER 11,627 | 1/4 2,906 36971 | 10
h 11 75,203 69,887 38,232 36,971
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SH55%E 108 = M R &

No| AE R a A X B | g | O
EHRE &A X% TRl |mom ﬁggg* HH

1 Wi A ik 36,971 36,971
2 | 10A108|BHEIHR 270,000 306,971
3| 10A108 |EHHR EBEFHREHG0AS) A7 4 AKIMIKO 33000 | 1/2 16,500 290471 ] 1
4| 10A218|EBHAR —TLTFLERRH (9. 10A5) | BHETr—TNLTLEM 25022 1/2 12,511 277960 | 2
5| 108248 |RHEAR BEHM(10A5) WL S— KW 3,400 | 1 3,400 274560 | 3
6 | 10A258 |RHMAR HRAM(0AS) HREENEBERIES 3,900 |1 3,900 270660 | 4
7| 10R298 | RHMAR BEHnm *3z4 200 |1 200 270460| 5
8 | 10A28B |RHAR BHHM(10A) 11} 55 11 1,934 |1 1,934 268526 | 6
9 108318 |[KEER FaEMAHE00AS) NTTI74F 2 A () 7634 1/2 3817 264,700 | 7
10| 11AE|[EHEHR REHS (10A5) WA 2762| 1/2 1,381 263328 | 8
1 11A38 |[#HHRR HAHE(10A5) AGHRH 957 | 1/2 478 262850 | 9
12 11A8H|REMAR BRILASARNL, ILAsAnsanmaons) (HERRTBEERS 4427 |1 4427 258423 | 10
13 12R18 [ REHRR LETFXKilHE(10A5) ASHTLARCRERE 2536 | 1/4 634 257,789 | 11
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

U &t 306,971 85,772 49,182 257,789




P28 (WOSBILR)

SFI5E 115 = & Kk W
No| AR A al AN X H M| _— NS
XHRE Ll M5k Xl |maw ﬁg’gﬂ* B
1 W ARk 257,789 257,789
2 11A108 (EERR EBFRRENNIASD) 7474 XKIMIKO 33000| 1/2 16,500 241,289 | 1
3 11A128 |[MEHARR D2 [ § ] 2,000 1/4 500 240,789 | 2
4 | 1A2BA|RHBAR BERHM(1IAS) PRt S—REEE 3,400 |1 3,400 237,389 | 3
5 11A228 | REBAR ERAHGIAD) NEBHNEBEREE 3,900 |1 3,900 233489 | 4
6 11A278 | REMAR BAILASARRL ILASARIEAEA | AR ERENBEERS 4427 |1 4,427 229062| 5
7 11A278 | REBAR EBFEM11AS) 11} 75 1) 1,934 |1 1,934 227,128 | 6
8 118308 |[KEER FaEfARK011A%) NTTI7 45 AW 5463 | 1/2 2,731 224397 | 7
9 1218 |EHHRR BEAHS(11AD) LW AER) 2651 | 1/2 1,325 223072 8
10 12A18 |EHERR HAH&(11AS) nHHAW 957 1/2 478 222594 | 9
11 12ZA18|EHEHR LTFAKMEA™OIAS) EFTANCREBECRER 2602 1/4 650 221,944 10
12| 12220 |MEFAER HIAR01A5) wHAINY—ER 10243 | 1/4 2,560 219,384 | 11
13 ’
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
U\ 13 257,789 70,577 38,405 219,384




WW2T (W6SBAGR)

|Ff5%E 128 & B & W
no| BB A l A X #H W oo | EER
ZHRE ®E Fihs FHBEW | mow ﬁgggl | S
1 A A ik 219,384 219,384
2 11A278 | RHBAR BRILASARNL. (LASAAR EREG2A) AR ER RN BEERE 4,42? 1 4427 214957 | 1
3 12A18 |REFAER HIAR Ha— " —RERmR 2,000 | 1/4 500 214457 2
4 12A88 |BHHAR EEFRRERO02A5) 7424 ZKIMIKO 33000 | 1/2 16,500 197957 3
5 12218 | RHBAR BESEHM (12A 5) R 2— K EEE 3400 |1 3,400 194557 | 4
6 12228 |BHHR r—=ILTFUEERE01-125) | E#¥r—ILTLEW) 24770 | 1/2 12,385 182,172| 5
7 12228 | RHBAR XRAM(2A9) NAABNEBERIESE 3,900 | 1 3,900 178272 6
8 128248 | REBAR BEHEM2A54) —FE 1,954 1 1,934 176338 | 7
9 128258 | RHEHR TS (H)FRRH 19,140 1/2 9,570 166,768 | 8
10| 12A318|EHER FaEdA™£02A4) NTTZ74F 2 R(H) 4301 172 2,150 164618 | 9
1 1ANB|EHERR BAH£2A5) Lol dule: )] 2381 | 1/2 1,190 163,428 | 10
12 1ANB | EBERR HAH&(12A9) LRt 957 | 1/2 478 162,950 | 11
13 1A B |EERR LTFXKMEARG2A5) AFHTANCREFEELRBDR 2602| 1/4 650 162,300 | 12
14 1A B |IREHARR HIIARO(2RS) B Y—ER 10,205 | 1/4 2,573 159,727 | 13
15
16
17
18
19
20
U 11 219,384 113,107 59,657 159,727




W23 (WOKBAR)

£H6E 1A & M & &

NO A8 A il IRASK L. —1 M5IH il
JHNE A sk _umm |won| SEZUR ang| ke
1 A &k 159,727 159,727
2 1R108 |BEEHR 270,000 429727
3 18108 | EERR BERRER0AS) #2724 ZKIMIKO 33000 | 1/2 16,500 413227 1
4 1ANB|IREFRR A2 9h—M)uP USBAE)— |r—XFo% 10887 | 1/2 5,443 407,784 | 2
5 18198 | REBAR BRILASARRIL ILASARNBEEOAS) |BAXEVENEREZAS 4427 |1 | 4,427 403357 | 3
6 1A228 | RHBAR RRARUIAS) HREANEWEHREE 3,900 |1 3,900 390457 | 4
7 1A228| RHBAR BREHMIAD) BXt 54— 3400 {1 3,400 396057 | 5
8 1A278 | REBAR DEFMUAS) —FRE 1,934 |1 .1.934 394,123 | 6
9 1A278 | REARR EBR& 7 12,280 | 1/2 6,140 387983 | 7
10 1A298 | B R Ty s— 7RIV 66,974 | 1/2 33,487 354496 | 8
11 1A318 | LKER FIEMANE0AS) INTTI7L 2 R(H) 5407 | 1/2 i103 351,793 | 9
12 27828 |BERR EERRAHS (A L BA Plt 0 2798 | " 1/2 1,399 350,394 | 10
13 2A268 | EBFR LTFAMEARAS) ARHTAAERTEELRBE 2470 | 1/4 617 349777 | 11
14 2A28 |BBHR HAHE(1ASH) HHAM 957 | 1/2 478 349299 | 12
15 2A98 |MEARR HIoAR WBHA ALY —ER () 10,493 | 1/4 2,623 346676 | 13
16 2R98|LBR BERAR #RASHTI/N 26,638 | 1 26,638 320038 | 14
i L1g 420,727 185,565 109,689 320,038




HEE28 (WEEMR)

fM6E 28 = B K W
no| A\ A il WAL ol L
ZHME ®E X% Xl |waw “‘g’gj" B

1 HAWRR 320,038 320,038

2 2A58 |MENRRR . R B FHREKE ) 36,720 |1 36,720 283318 | 1
3 2A98 [RHEFR F—=ILFLEERAEG-2RS) (B#7r—TLTLEGR) 24770 | 1/2 12,385 270933 | 2
4 2A108 |WBAR BEFREHCAS) 424 ZKIMIKO 33000 | 1/2 16,500 254433 | 3
5 | 281B|AEHER waR kA 9,345 |1 9,345 245088 | 4
] 2A128|[REFARR 3R BELVSHh— 6,869 |1 6,869 238219 | 5
7 2A168 | RHBAR BAFLASARIL. (LASARIUERECAS) |AEAXERRETBREAS 4427 |1 4,427 233792 | 6
8 2198 |L#R HiEH BABEHNFPTREBER 135,284 |1 135,284 98508 | 7
9 2A198|[LH#R BAH BABEHRESOBER 129,400 |1 29,400 69,108 | 8
10 2A218 | RBFHR KT #@FRNH 22,660 | 1/2 11,330 57,778 | 9
11 2A22H | REBAR BEFHMCAS) Bt SR EWE 3,400 |1 3,400 54,378 | 10
12 2A288 | RHEMAR EREHEMQAD) —FRE 1,934 |1 1,934 52444 | 1
13 2F 2808 | RHMAR WREHCAS) HABRNENEREE 3,900 |1 3,900 48544 | 12
14 27288 |EHFHR HAHEQAS) EHHAW os7| 172 478 48066 | 13
15 2R 298 |[RRER FaERANEQAS) NTTI 745> R () 5377 | 1/2 2,688 45378 | 14
16 3A8H|EWHEHAR EERRAHE A LR A 2679 | 1/2 1,339 44039 | 15
17 3A8H |[WHFR LFKMEARCAS) ASHAREREEE 253 | 1/4 634 43405 | 18
18 3A12B |MEHRER HIYREAS) AHTANY—ERER) 5730 | 1/4 1,432 41973 | 17

I Rt 320038 | 328,988 278,065 41973




W23 (WOKBAR)

SH6sE 3A « H B W
NO AH A al IRAR x W & po—- KA
XHIE 88 XMk XHBW | “gg_g" b

1 LofE _ 41,973 41,973

2 3A8H |EBEHR —ILTFLEMAHGAS) |BH#T7r—ILTLEW) 14,155 | 1/2 7,077 34896 | 1

3 3A8H |EHEHR BHERAREHGCAS) 7424 AKIMIKO 33000 | 1/2 16,500 18396 | 2

4 3228 | REMAR BEFEHM (3R 5) Bt 5— R AEMER 3,400 |1 3,400 14996 | 3

5 38258 [KREMAR HRAKCASD) RAORNHBEAREE 3,900 |1 3,900 11,096 | 4

6 3A258 [ RHMAR BHILASAKIL. LASARIIEREGRD) | B XX ER R HREAS 4,427 |1 4,427 6669 | 5

7 3A308 | EBFR EEHRANEGAD) L ElA Pt ) 2734 | 1/2 1,367 5302 | 6

8 3A308 |REHAR HABRCAD) AHHRH 957 | 172 478 4824 | 7

9 3A318 | REMAR ERHMGAD) —FRE 1,934 |1 1,934 2890 | 8

10 3A31A|LER FaEMAR&GAS) NTTIZ74F>2 R(#) 5407 | 1/2 2,703 187 9

1 4738 | EHFRR ETXKEERHGAS) ERTAECRREELCRBA 2,536‘ 1/4 634 -447 | 10

12 48108 | REHAER HIVARGBASD) EHFINVY—ER ) 10,184 | 1/4 2,546 -2993 | 1
D 14 41973 82,634 44,966 =203




